53061

BARGAIN SALE DEED

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. Th	-0000 · N=-
MARY ASHTON	, herein called grantor,
or the consideration herein stated, do into VERSIE SAMPAULESI	es hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey
erein called grantee, and unto grantee	
Lot 10 in Block 5 of TRACT 1022, FO according to the official plat ther County Clerk of Klamath County, Ore	reof on file in the office of the
N VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAV CCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON F	
To Have and to Hold the same unto	the said grantee and grantee's heirs,
uccessors and assigns forever.	one satu grances and grances a nerra,
The true and actual consideration of dollars, is \$\frac{1}{2} to clear title. However, the actual consideration or value given or promised is the whole In construing this deed and where includes the plural and grammatical characteristics apply equally to corporations at In Witness Whereof, the grantor has a construction of the cotober to the plural and grammatical characteristics.	the context so requires, the singluar anges shall be implied to make the provisions and to individuals. as executed this instrument this day if a corporate grantor, it has caused its by an officer or other person duly author-
<u>~2</u>	Marie Stration
OFFICIAL SEAL KRISTI L. REDD NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 010431 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV. 16, 1995 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	RY ASHAON)) ss.
This instrument was acknowledged MARY ASHTON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
This instrument was acknowledged	before me on, 19
s ,	
of //	100
Krist X.	Kell
ly commission expires ///16/95	Notary Public of Oregon
Frantor: MARY ASHTON	STATE OF OREGON, }
	County of <u>Klamath</u> } I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>29th</u> day
	of <u>Oct.</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , at <u>1:44</u>
rantee: VERSIE SAMPAULESI	o'clockM, and recorded in book/reel/volume NoM92 on page _25502 or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No. 53061 Record of Northeades of said
	County. Witness by my hand and seal of County affixed
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: VERSIE SAMPAULESI	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
77/6 Dlenwood De.	NAME TITLE
416 Glenwood De. K. Jalls, OR 97603	By Queline Mullinder Deputy